JOB NAME: ____________________________
         DATE: ____________________________
          TYPE: ____________________________
DIMENSIONS:
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
• Input Voltage: 90~145VAC
• Input AMP: 3.2A Max.
• Output Voltage: 12VDC
• Output AMP: 16.5A Max.
• Wattage:  200W Max.
• 3ft. Power cable
• Two 8" Output Low-Voltage Cables
• Non-Dimmable driver
• Outdoor Use
• IP Rating: IP67
MODEL WATTS INPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
AMP.
LEDDR-12V-WP-200W 200W Max. 90~145VAC 12VDC 16.5A
Re
v.
 2
02
2-
03
-2
1
LEDDR-12V-WP-200W
12V WATERPROOF ELECTRONIC LED DRIVER
WESTGATE MFG., INC.                                              • Phone (877) 805-2252 • Fax (877) 809-2252
9.5” X 2.75” X 1.65”